e-l-m Kragelund A/S · Herredsvej 19 · DK-8723 Løsning · Denmark
Phone: +45 7589 3500 · Fax: +45 7589 3306 · Mail: mail@e-l-m.com
Telescopic forks, type TFP
Cap. 2500 - 5000 [kg]
0000867c.cdr
At least 40% better penetration capacity
Low energy consumption
Minimum deflection

[mm]
L /L1 2
[mm]
E /EH1 H2
[mm]
EV
[mm]
B x T
[mm]
b x t
[mm]
Q
[kg]
ISO
2328
2TFP-25-1150/1900 1150/1900 405/568 38 182
2TFP-25-1250/2100 1250/2100 451/639 33 194
2TFP-25-1350/2300 1350/2300 497/711 29 205
2TFP-25-1400/2400 1400/2400 520/747 28 211
2TFP-35-1150/1900 1150/1900 384/528 71 232
2TFP-35-1250/2100 1250/2100 428/595 65 246
2TFP-35-1350/2300 1350/2300 473/664 59 260
2TFP-35-1400/2400 1400/2400 496/698 57 267
3TFP-45-1150/1850 1150/1850 388/514 73 253
3TFP-45-1250/2050 1250/2050 432/580 66 268
3TFP-45-1350/2250 1350/2250 477/647 61 284
3TFP-45-1400/2350 1400/2350 500/681 58 291
3TFP-50-1150/1800 1150/1800 354/463 82 314
3TFP-50-1250/2000 1250/2000 396/526 78 321
3TFP-50-1350/2200 1350/2200 439/590 66 348
3TFP-50-1400/2300 1400/2300 483/656 59 365
2A
3500 500 166x64 150x50 3A
2500 500 139x64 125x50
3A